
Sociology Summer 2022 Schedule
All courses are asynchronous online

First Session – 05/16-06/24

Principles of Sociology 
SOC 100-970

Dr. Eileen Connell eileen.connell@unco.edu
Online 

Sociology of Gender
SOC 221-970

Dr. Mel Moore mel.moore@unco.edu
Online 

Deviance
SOC 247-970

Diane Schott diane.schott@unco.edu
Online 

Second Session – 06/27-08/05

Intro to Family Studies 
SOC 120-970

Sandra Harmon sandra.harmon@unco.edu
Online 

Social Problems 
SOC 170-970

Dr. Harmony Newman 
harmony.newman@unco.edu

Online 

Race, Racism, Power 
SOC 237-970 

Dr. Rebecca Beals rebecca.beals@unco.edu
Online 

Social Class and Inequality
SOC 333-970 

Dr. Kyle Nelson kyle.nelson@unco.edu
Online  
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